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3LIZARD WIZARDS
KING

Lord Walder Freyermuth
THE LOSERS

Droppin Plates

Big Jimbo

Stroud, Gibbs, Taylor, Aiyuk, Worthy
Trial by Fire

Rivershark

GridlronBorn

House of Starks

Kilo

PTS
2726.10
2680.35
2560.75
2537.85
2506.35
2498.05
2426.35
2368.90
2253.30
2229.15
2164.40
2022.75
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BEHIND

-45.75
-165.35
-188.25
-219.75
-228.05
-299.75
-357.20
-472.80
-496.95
-561.70
-703.35
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